
 

 

 

 
 

2017 Victim Impact Panel Schedule 

Date: The SECOND WEDNESDAY of each month 

Wednesday, January 11, 2017 

Wednesday, February 8, 2017   

Wednesday, March 8, 2017  

Wednesday, April 12, 2017 

Wednesday, May 10, 2017  

Wednesday, June 14, 2017 

Wednesday, July 12, 2017  

Wednesday, August 9, 2017  

Wednesday, September 13, 2017  

Wednesday, October 11, 2017  

Wednesday, November 8, 2017 

Wednesday, December 13, 2017 

Time: The panel starts promptly at 7pm and concludes by 8:30pm; 
attendees must arrive by 6:45pm to sign in 
 

Location: Fargo Cass Public Health (Oak Room), 1240 25th St S, Fargo 
 

Registration required: www.myvictimimpactpanel.org or 701-241-1341 

http://www.myvictimimpactpanel.org/

